
Deutscher Bohle Kegler Verband e.V.
Disziplinverband im Deutschen Kegler- und Bowlingbund e.V.

Ländervergleichsspiele 2024
13. / 14.01.24 2024 in Bordesholm

U23

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Marvin Skriwanek (6) 900 907 1807
Magdaline Markwardt (3) 885 868 1753
Magnus Irrgang (4) 883 904 1787
Luise Mai (2) 891 882 1773
Tse-I Wu 856 856
Lina Besel 855 855
Pauline Richter (1) 883 889 1772
Patric Stahlberg (5) 878 897 1775

Platz 1 5320 5347 10667

Schleswig-Holstein
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Christoph Kähler 856 856
Michel Sommer (1) 884 901 1785
Finja Carstensen (3) 875 874 1749
Lilli Liefland (5) 877 546 1423
Bennet May 870 325 1195
Niklas Kröger (2) 894 890 1784
Hauke Böttjer (6) 894 894 1788
Merle Stöhrmann (4) 875 892 1767

Platz 2 5299 5322 10621

Sachsen-Anhalt
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Lena Mertens 851 851
Maurice Bläß (6) 897 909 1806
Leon Lindner (4) 887 880 1767
Nora Maise 866 866
Yanneck Preilowski (2) 881 892 1773
Laura Weigelt (3) 892 887 1779
Raciel Heller (5) 883 848 1731
Nele Zimmermann (1) 875 869 1744

Platz 3 5315 5285 10600

Brandenburg
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Axel Völter 865 865
Sophia Pasch 851 851
Daniel Hahn (1) 874 879 1753
Cheyenne Sandow (3) 860 863 1723
Tom Stach (5) 897 877 1774
Monique Kabisch (2) 865 876 1741
Fabian Jaeger (4) 875 893 1768
Sebastian Hahn (6) 889 901 1790

Platz 4 5265 5289 10554

Berlin
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Sebastian Lüer (3) 873 869 1742
Laura Fischer 813 813
Mia Richter 704 704
Jette Kolbeck (1) 845 830 1675
Josephine Baum (2) 829 854 1683
Lou-Lennard Geder (4) 864 880 1744
Kristoph Napp (5) 887 898 1785
Lucas Scheffler (6) 911 922 1833

Platz 5 5209 5253 10462

Niedersachsen
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Tim Schütte (5) 861 875 1736
Laura Dodenhof (2) 860 871 1731
Jorina Blome (3) 856 846 1702
Jule Launer (4) 869 866 1735
Marc Copei (1) 874 861 1735
Laura Bünnemeyer 783 783
Arne Reil 835 835
Tim Brunhöfer (6) 887 888 1775

Platz 6 5207 5207 10414



Deutscher Bohle Kegler Verband e.V.
Disziplinverband im Deutschen Kegler- und Bowlingbund e.V.

Ländervergleichsspiele 2024
13. / 14.01.24 2024 in Bordesholm

U23
Pl. Name Land Tag 1 Tag 2 Gesamt
1 Lucas Scheffler (6) Berlin 911 922 1833
2 Marvin Skriwanek (6) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 900 907 1807
3 Maurice Bläß (6) Sachsen-Anhalt 897 909 1806
4 Sebastian Hahn (6) Brandenburg 889 901 1790
5 Hauke Böttjer (6) Schleswig-Holstein 894 894 1788
6 Magnus Irrgang (4) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 883 904 1787
7 Kristoph Napp (5) Berlin 887 898 1785
7 Michel Sommer (1) Schleswig-Holstein 884 901 1785
9 Niklas Kröger (2) Schleswig-Holstein 894 890 1784
10 Laura Weigelt (3) Sachsen-Anhalt 892 887 1779
11 Tim Brunhöfer (6) Niedersachsen 887 888 1775
11 Patric Stahlberg (5) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 878 897 1775
13 Tom Stach (5) Brandenburg 897 877 1774
14 Luise Mai (2) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 891 882 1773
14 Yanneck Preilowski (2) Sachsen-Anhalt 881 892 1773
16 Pauline Richter (1) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 883 889 1772
17 Fabian Jaeger (4) Brandenburg 875 893 1768
18 Leon Lindner (4) Sachsen-Anhalt 887 880 1767
18 Merle Stöhrmann (4) Schleswig-Holstein 875 892 1767
20 Magdaline Markwardt (3) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 885 868 1753
20 Daniel Hahn (1) Brandenburg 874 879 1753
22 Finja Carstensen (3) Schleswig-Holstein 875 874 1749
23 Nele Zimmermann (1) Sachsen-Anhalt 875 869 1744
23 Lou-Lennard Geder (4) Berlin 864 880 1744
25 Sebastian Lüer (3) Berlin 873 869 1742
26 Monique Kabisch (2) Brandenburg 865 876 1741
27 Tim Schütte (5) Niedersachsen 861 875 1736
28 Jule Launer (4) Niedersachsen 869 866 1735
28 Marc Copei (1) Niedersachsen 874 861 1735
30 Laura Dodenhof (2) Niedersachsen 860 871 1731
30 Raciel Heller (5) Sachsen-Anhalt 883 848 1731
32 Cheyenne Sandow (3) Brandenburg 860 863 1723
33 Jorina Blome (3) Niedersachsen 856 846 1702
34 Josephine Baum (2) Berlin 829 854 1683
35 Jette Kolbeck (1) Berlin 845 830 1675
36 Lilli Liefland (5) Schleswig-Holstein 877 546 1423
37 Bennet May Schleswig-Holstein 870 325 1195
38 Nora Maise Sachsen-Anhalt 866 866
39 Axel Völter Brandenburg 865 865
40 Tse-I Wu Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 856 856
40 Christoph Kähler Schleswig-Holstein 856 856
42 Lina Besel Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 855 855
43 Lena Mertens Sachsen-Anhalt 851 851
43 Sophia Pasch Brandenburg 851 851
45 Arne Reil Niedersachsen 835 835
46 Laura Fischer Berlin 813 813
47 Laura Bünnemeyer Niedersachsen 783 783
48 Mia Richter Berlin 704 704


